
2025 DATES & PRICES 
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Arrival and Departure Information:

Prices listed do not include a $175 non- refundable application fee.

Proof or purchase of health insurance required. Health insurance is available
through FLS for an additional fee of $45 per week.

Students should check in on Sunday between 2:00 PM – 9:00 PM. For students that
use our transfer service, FLS will arrange the arrival and check-in with the family.
Students should depart by 12:00 PM on Saturday. Late check out may be
requested but is not guaranteed, and may incur an additional fee. Extra nights of
housing may be requested. An extra fee of $70 per extra night in homestay/$190 in
residence will be charged.

1

Dec 29, 2024
Jan 5, 2025
Jan 12, 2025
Jan 19, 2025
Jan 26, 2025
Feb 2, 2025
Feb 9, 2025
Feb 16, 2025
Feb 23, 2025
Mar 2, 2025
Mar 9, 2025
Mar 16, 2025
Jun 22, 2025
Jun 29, 2025
Jul 6, 2025
Jul 13, 2025
Jul 20, 2025
July 27, 2025
Aug 3, 2025
Aug 10, 2025
Dec 7, 2025
Dec 14, 2025
Dec 21, 2025

Jan 18, 2025
Jan 25, 2025
Feb 1, 2025
Feb 8, 2025
Feb 15, 2025
Feb 22, 2025
Mar 1, 2025
Mar 8, 2025
Mar 15, 2025
Mar 22, 2025
Mar 29, 2025
Apr 5, 2025
Jul 12, 2025
Jul 19, 2025
Jul 26, 2025
Aug 2, 2025
Aug 9, 2025
Aug 16, 2025
Aug 23, 2025
Aug 30, 2025
Dec 27, 2025
Jan 3, 2026
Jan 10, 2026

$1,795
$1,795
$1,795
$1,795
$1,795
$1,795
$1,795
$1,795
$1,795
$1,795
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$1,895
$1,795
$1,795
$1,795

Age 12+

at CITRUS COLLEGE  (Residence at Azusa Pacific University) 
Discover California- Residence Option Age 15+

Jun 29, 2025
Jul 6, 2025
Jul 13, 2025
Jul 20, 2025

Jul 19, 2025
July 26, 2025
Jul 26, 2025
July 26, 2025

$2,745
$2,745
$2,745
$2,745

Contact us for group quotes and custom quotations!

Students may add extra weeks of English at FLS Citrus College and FLS Boston
Commons for an additional fee.

*Last day in residence in California is July 26, 2025.
*Last day for residence in Boston is August 2, 2025.

Discover California 
at CITRUS COLLEGE
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LA Classic Age 12+

Arrive    Depart    Residence

Arrive    Depart    Homestay       Day Camp

at CITRUS COLLEGE

Jun 22, 2025
Jun 29, 2025
Jul 6, 2025
Jul 13, 2025
Jul 20, 2025
Jul 27, 2025
Aug 3, 2025
Aug 10, 2025

Jul 12, 2025
Jul 19, 2025
July 26, 2025
Aug 2, 2025
Aug 9, 2025
Aug 16, 2025
Aug 23, 2025
Aug 30, 2025

$1,720
$1,720
$1,720
$1,720
$1,720
$1,720
$1,720
$1,720
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$1,295
$1,295
$1,295
$1,295
$1,295
$1,295
$1,295
$1,295

Movie Production

Jul 6, 2025 Jul 26, 2025 $5,460

Arrive    Depart    Homestay

$7,840 $4,215

Jun 22, 2025
Jun 29, 2025
Jul 6, 2025
Jul 13, 2025

Arrive    Depart    Homestay    Residence    Day Camp

Surf Camp
at CITRUS COLLEGE 

Age 15+

Jul 12, 2025
Jul 19, 2025
Jul 26, 2025
Aug 2, 2025

$2,170
$2,170
$2,170
$2,170

/wk
/wk
/wk
/wk

--
$3,010
$3,010
--

$1,735
$1,735
$1,735
$1,735

/wk
/wk
/wk
/wk

at CITRUS COLLEGE 
Age 15+

Aug 3, 2025 Aug 9, 2025 $2,315

Soccer
at CITRUS COLLEGE

Age 12-16, Coed

Basketball
at WESTMONT COLLEGE/CITRUS COLLEGE 

Age 15-18, Male Only

Jul 13, 2025
Jul 20, 2025

Arrive    Depart    Residence/Homestay

Jul 19, 2025
Jul 26, 2025

$2,550
$2,550

*the program begins at noon on the arrival day. If unable to book a morning
arrival, we recommend booking an additional night ($70 fee)

Discover Boston
at Boston Commons

Age 15+

Dec 15, 2024
Dec 22, 2024
Dec 29, 2024
Jul 13, 2025
Jul 20, 2025
Dec 14, 2025
Dec 21, 2025
Dec 28, 2025

Jan 4, 2025
Jan 11, 2025
Jan 18, 2025
Aug 2, 2025
Aug 9, 2025
Jan 3, 2026
Jan 10, 2026
Jan 17, 2026

$1,525
$1,525
$1,525
$1,525
$1,525
$1,525
$1,525
$1,525
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Boston Summer
at Campus of Emerson College

Age 12+

Jun 22, 2025
Jun 29, 2025
Jul 6, 2025
Jul 13, 2025

Jul 13, 2025
Jul 19. 2025
Jul 26, 2025
Aug 2, 2025

$2,375
$2,375
$2,375
$2,375

/wk
/wk
/wk
/wk

--
--
--
--

$1,505
$1,505
$1,505
$1,505

/wk
/wk
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University Preparation
at Campus of Emerson College

Age 15+

Jun 22, 2025
Jun 29, 2025
Jul 6, 2025
Jul 13, 2025

Jul 13, 2025
Jul 19. 2025
Jul 26, 2025
Aug 2, 2025

$2,575
$2,575
$2,575
$2,575

/wk
/wk
/wk
/wk

--
--
--
--

$1,505
$1,505
$1,505
$1,505

/wk
/wk
/wk
/wk

Global Leadership
at Campus of Emerson College

Age 15+

Jul 6, 2025 Jul 26, 2025 $2,575-- $1,705/wk /wk

STEM
at Campus of Harvard University 

Age 12+

Jul 6, 2025
Jul 20, 2025

July 19. 2025
Aug 2, 2025

--
--

$6,755
$6,755

$5,015
$5,015

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-fls-boston-commons-boston.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 747 40042 +43 720116182

+31 858880253 +7 4995000466 +46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996 +39 800 934 127 +48 223 988 072

+81 (50) 50507957 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 183 2705 9463

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-fls-boston-commons-boston.php3


Intensive English 

Executive Business English 

Application Fee
Housing Placement Fee
Health Insurance Fee (per week) 

1-4 

1-11
12-23
24-31
32+ 

1-11
12-23
24-31
32+ 

1-11
12-23
24-31
32+ 

$175
$200
$45 

$720 

$525
$470
$440
$430 

$465
$445
$440
$435 

$595
$540
$485
$475 

20 

15
15
15
15 

25
25
25
25 

20
20
20
20 

24 

30
30
30
30 

18
18
18
18 

24
24
24
24 

Tutoring (per lesson) from $75 

Technology and Services Fee 

$70 

$375 

$425 

$175/each way

$100/each way 

High School Completion Curriculum

CITRUS COLLEGE 

BOSTON COMMONS BOSTON, MA 

GENERAL FEES 

AGES 15+ 

AGES 15+ 

English Language Programs 2025 Prices 

WEEKS PRICE HOURS LESSONS
PER WEEK PRICE 

PRICE 

 General English 

Academic English 
Options: Academic Prep, TOEFL
Prep, IELTS Prep, SAT Prep, or
High School Completion 

$10 per week

$1,625 (one time) 

PROGRAM STANDARD SUPPLEMENTS 

Airport Transfers
Boston Logan International, BOS 

Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service 

HOMESTAY 

Twin Room* 
14 meals per week 

No meals

Homestay Single Room** 
14 meals per week 

No meals

Extra Night Homestay 
*Twin Room: Two students per room.
**Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house.

per night 

per week 

per week 

Intensive English 

Executive Business English 1-4 

1-11
12-23
24-31
32+ 

1-11
12-23
24-31
32+ 

1-11
12-23
24-31
32+ 

$720 

$525
$470
$440
$430 

$465
$445
$440
$435 

$595
$540
$485
$475 

25 

15
15
15
15 

25
25
25
25 

20
20
20
20 

30 

30
30
30
30 

18
18
18
18 

24
24
24
24 

Extra Night
Homestay 

Twin Room* 
14 meals per week 

Homestay Single Room** 
14 meals per week 

Airport Transfers Los Angeles
International Airport, LAX 

Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service 

HOMESTAY 

$70 

$300 

$365 

$175/each way

$100/each way 

LOS ANGELES, CA 

WEEKS PRICE HOURS LESSONS
PER WEEK PRICE 

PRICE 

 General English 

Academic English 
Options: Academic Prep, TOEFL
Prep, IELTS Prep, SAT Prep, or
High School Completion 

PROGRAM STANDARD SUPPLEMENTS 

*Twin Room: Two students per room.
**Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house.

per night 

per week 

per week 

2

        $275 per week

$310 per week

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-fls-boston-commons-boston.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 747 40042 +43 720116182

+31 858880253 +7 4995000466 +46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996 +39 800 934 127 +48 223 988 072

+81 (50) 50507957 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 183 2705 9463

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-fls-boston-commons-boston.php3

