# **2025 DATES & PRICES**

Arrive	Depart	Homestay	Day Camp		
2.0000101.00.0	Discover California Age 12+ at CITRUS COLLEGE				
Dec 29, 2024 Jan 5, 2025 Jan 12, 2025 Jan 26, 2025 Feb 2, 2025 Feb 2, 2025 Feb 16, 2025 Feb 23, 2025 Mar 9, 2025 Mar 9, 2025 Jun 22, 2025 Jun 22, 2025 Jun 29, 2025 Jun 29, 2025 Jul 6, 2025 Jul 20, 2025 Jul 20, 2025 Jul 20, 2025 Aug 3, 2025 Aug 10, 2025 Dec 7, 2025 Dec 14, 2025	Jan 18, 2025 Jan 25, 2025 Feb 1, 2025 Feb 8, 2025 Feb 22, 2025 Mar 1, 2025 Mar 8, 2025 Mar 15, 2025 Mar 22, 2025 Mar 22, 2025 Apr 5, 2025 Jul 12, 2025 Jul 26, 2025 Jul 26, 2025 Aug 2, 2025 Aug 2, 2025 Aug 9, 2025 Aug 9, 2025 Aug 16, 2025 Aug 23, 2025 Aug 30, 2025 Dec 27, 2025 Jan 3, 2026 Jan 10, 2026	\$1,795 /wk \$1,795 /wk \$1,895 /wk \$1,795 /wk \$1,795 /wk	\$1,360 /wk \$1,360 /wk \$1,360 /wk \$1,360 /wk \$1,360 /wk \$1,360 /wk \$1,360 /wk \$1,360 /wk \$1,360 /wk \$1,360 /wk \$1,460 /wk		
Arrive	Depart	÷.,. = 3 /	Residence		

Discover Ca	<b>lifornia- Resid</b>	ence Option Age 15+
at CITRUS COL	LEGE (Residence	e at Azusa Pacific University)
Jun 29, 2025 Jul 6, 2025 Jul 13, 2025 Jul 20, 2025	Jul 19, 2025 July 26, 2025 Jul 26, 2025 July 26, 2025	\$2,745 /wk \$2,745 /wk \$2,745 /wk \$2,745 /wk \$2,745 /wk

Arrive	Depart	Homestay	Day Camp
LA Classic at CITRUS COL	LEGE		Age 12+
Jun 22, 2025 Jun 29, 2025 Jul 6, 2025 Jul 13, 2025 Jul 20, 2025 Jul 27, 2025 Aug 3, 2025 Aug 10, 2025	Jul 12, 2025 Jul 19, 2025 July 26, 2025 Aug 2, 2025 Aug 9, 2025 Aug 16, 2025 Aug 23, 2025 Aug 30, 2025	\$1,720 /wk \$1,720 /wk \$1,720 /wk \$1,720 /wk \$1,720 /wk \$1,720 /wk \$1,720 /wk \$1,720 /wk	\$1,295 /wk \$1,295 /wk \$1,295 /wk \$1,295 /wk \$1,295 /wk \$1,295 /wk \$1,295 /wk \$1,295 /wk

Arrive	Depart	Homestay
Soccer at CITRUS COI	LEGE	Age 12-16, Coed
Aug 3, 2025	Aug 9, 2025	\$2,315
Arrive	Depart	Residence/Homestay
Basketball		Age 15-18, Male Only
	r college/citrl	JS COLLEGE

\*the program begins at noon on the arrival day. If unable to book a morning arrival, we recommend booking an additional night (\$70 fee)

Arrive	Depart	Homestay	Residence	Day Camp
Surf Camp at CITRUS COLI	EGE			Age 15+
Jun 22, 2025 Jun 29, 2025 Jul 6, 2025 Jul 13, 2025	Jul 12, 2025 Jul 19, 2025 Jul 26, 2025 Aug 2, 2025	\$2,170 /wk \$2,170 /wk \$2,170 /wk \$2,170 /wk	 \$3,010 \$3,010 	\$1,735 /wk \$1,735 /wk \$1,735 /wk \$1,735 /wk
Movie Produ at CITRUS CO				Age 15+
Jul 6, 2025	Jul 26, 2025	\$5,460	\$7,840	\$4,215
Discover Bo at Boston Co				Age 15+
Dec 15, 2024 Dec 22, 2024 Dec 29, 2024 Jul 13, 2025 Jul 20, 2025 Dec 14, 2025 Dec 21, 2025 Dec 28, 2025	Jan 4, 2025 Jan 11, 2025 Jan 18, 2025 Aug 2, 2025 Aug 9, 2025 Jan 3, 2026 Jan 10, 2026 Jan 17, 2026	\$1,525 /wk \$1,525 /wk \$1,525 /wk \$1,525 /wk \$1,525 /wk \$1,525 /wk \$1,525 /wk \$1,525 /wk \$1,525 /wk	     	\$1,160 /wk \$1,160 /wk \$1,160 /wk \$1,160 /wk \$1,160 /wk \$1,160 /wk \$1,160 /wk \$1,160 /wk
Boston Sun at Campus o	<b>hmer</b> f Emerson Colle	ge		Age 12+
Jun 22, 2025 Jun 29, 2025 Jul 6, 2025 Jul 13, 2025	Jul 13, 2025 Jul 19. 2025 Jul 26, 2025 Aug 2, 2025	  	\$2,375 /wk \$2,375 /wk \$2,375 /wk \$2,375 /wk	\$1,505 /wk \$1,505 /wk \$1,505 /wk \$1,505 /wk
University F at Campus o	Preparation f Emerson Colle	ge		Age 15+
Jun 22, 2025 Jun 29, 2025 Jul 6, 2025 Jul 13, 2025	Jul 13, 2025 Jul 19. 2025 Jul 26, 2025 Aug 2, 2025	  	\$2,575 /wk \$2,575 /wk \$2,575 /wk \$2,575 /wk	\$1,505 /wk \$1,505 /wk \$1,505 /wk \$1,505 /wk
Global Lead at Campus d	<b>dership</b> of Emerson Colle	ege		Age 15+
Jul 6, 2025	Jul 26, 2025		<b>\$2,575</b> /wk	\$1,705 /wk
STEM Age 12+ at Campus of Harvard University				
Jul 6, 2025 Jul 20, 2025	July 19. 2025 Aug 2, 2025		\$6,755 \$6,755	\$5,015 \$5,015

### Contact us for group quotes and custom quotations!

\*Last day in residence in California is July 26, 2025. \*Last day for residence in Boston is August 2, 2025.

Students may add extra weeks of English at FLS Citrus College and FLS Boston Commons for an additional fee.

Prices listed do not include a \$175 non- refundable application fee. Proof or purchase of health insurance required. Health insurance is available through FLS for an additional fee of \$45 per week.

#### Arrival and Departure Information:

Students should check in on Sunday between 2:00 PM – 9:00 PM. For students that use our transfer service, FLS will arrange the arrival and check-in with the family. Students should depart by 12:00 PM on Saturday. Late check out may be requested but is not guaranteed, and may incur an additional fee. Extra nights of housing may be requested. An extra fee of \$70 per extra night in homestay/\$190 in residence will be charged.

## CanguageCourse.net Book at worldwide lowest price at: https://www.languagecourse.net/school-fils-boston-commons-boston.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +31 858880253 ₩ +44 330 124 03 17
+7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75
 +46 844 68 36 76
 +81 (50) 50507957

1

 +33 1-78416974
 +41 225 180 700

 +47 219 30 570
 +45 898 83 996

 ▼ +55 213 958 08 76
 +86 183 2705 9463

+49 221 747 40042 +39 800 934 127 **1** +43 720116182 +48 223 988 072



#### **GENERAL FEES**

Application Fee	\$175
Housing Placement Fee	\$200
Health Insurance Fee (per week)	\$45

BOSTON COMMONS AGES 15+

Tutoring (per lesson) \$175 \$200 Technology and Services Fee

from \$75

\$10 per week

# **BOSTON, MA**

PROGRAM	WEEKS	PRICE	HOURS	LESSONS PER WEEK
General English	1-11 12-23 24-31 32+	\$465 \$445 \$440 \$435	15 15 15 15	18 18 18 18
Intensive English	1-11 12-23 24-31 32+	\$525 \$470 \$440 \$430	20 20 20 20	24 24 24 24 24
Academic English Options: Academic Prep, TOEFL Prep, IELTS Prep, SAT Prep, or High School Completion	1-11 12-23 24-31 32+	\$595 \$540 \$485 \$475	25 25 25 25 25	30 30 30 30
Executive Business English	1-4	\$720	20	24

STANDARD SUPPLEMENTS	PRICE
Airport Transfers	
Boston Logan International, BOS	\$175/each way
Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service	\$100/each way
HOMESTAY	PRICE
Twin Room* 14 meals per week	\$375 per week
lo meals	\$275 per week
lomestay Single Room** 4 meals per week	\$425 per week
No meals	\$310 per week
Extra Night Homestay *Twin Room: Two students per room. ***ingle Room: One Student per room, with other house	\$70 per night

\*Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house.

# CITRUS COLLEGE AGES 15+

PROGRAM	WEEKS	PRICE	HOURS	LESSONS PER WEEK
General English	1-11 12-23 24-31 32+	\$465 \$445 \$440 \$435	15 15 15 15	18 18 18 18
Intensive English	1-11 12-23 24-31 32+	\$525 \$470 \$440 \$430	20 20 20 20	24 24 24 24 24
Academic English Options: Academic Prep, TOEFL Prep, IELTS Prep, SAT Prep, or High School Completion	1–11 12–23 24–31 32+	\$595 \$540 \$485 \$475	25 25 25 25	30 30 30 30
Executive Business English	1-4	\$720	25	30

## LOS ANGELES, CA

STANDARD SUPPLEMENTS	PRICE
Airport Transfers Los Angeles	
International Airport, LAX	\$175/each way
Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service	\$100/each way
HOMESTAY	PRICE
Twin Room* 14 meals per week	\$300 per week
Homestay Single Room** 14 meals per week	\$365 per week
Extra Night Homestay	\$70 per night

\*Twin Room: Two students per room. \*\*Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house.

2

ClanguageCourse Book at worldwide lowest price at: https://www.languagecourse.net/school-fls-boston-commons-boston.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +31 858880253

**# +44 330 124 03 17** +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76 +81 (50) 50507957
 +55 213 958 08 76
 +86 183 2705 9463

+41 225 180 700 +33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996

**+**49 221 747 40042 **1**+43 720116182 +39 800 934 127

+48 223 988 072

High School Completion Curriculum \$1,625 (one time)